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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position
Deputy City Manager

Community Services
Superintendent

Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Administrative Assistant
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Receptionist PT
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader

Community Services Leader

Other Positions Held City

Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills

Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills

Department
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages
$190,144
$140,896

$67,317
$63,526
$62,566
$50,111
$47,241
$20,776
$19,360
$13,975
$13,298
$13,167
$13,154
$13,122
$12,028
$11,916
$11,646
$10,398
$9,449
$8,553
$8,237
$7,614
$7,454
$7,222
$7,186
$6,584
$6,534
$5,068
$4,618
$3,822



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader

Community Services Leader

Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$3,115
$2,814
$2,018
$1,509
$1,318
$933
$458
$330
$279
$236
$170



